THE CITY OF

PLE ASANTON

2026 Firehouse Arts Center Closure Schedule

DATE DAY CLOSURE
January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 16 Monday Presidents’ Day
May 25 Monday Memorial Day
July 3 Friday Independence Day (observed)
July 4 Saturday Independence Day

August 9- August 16

Sunday - Sunday

Annual Building Maintenance Closure

September 7 Monday Labor Day

October 30 Friday Building Maintenance/Staff Development
November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day
November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
November 27 Friday Day afterThanksgiving
December 5 Saturday Hometown Holiday Celebration
December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve
December 25 Friday Christmas Day




